
TRIP SUMMARY
By Stop Time

08/14/2025

45 - COLEMAN - AM

LOCATIONTIME

45

JONES ST & N 19TH ST7:08 am 1

EUGENE FIELD ES7:13 am 2

3407 GENE FIELD RD7:16 am 3

4715 FREDERICK AVE7:23 am 4

SKAITH BEFORE AND AFTER7:32 am 5

LA PETITE DAYCARE 719 N 36TH ST7:41 am 6

BRITTANY VILLAGE - NORTH DRIVE7:44 am 7

BRITTANY VILLAGE SOUTH DRIVE7:46 am 8

3405 AUBURN DR-7:48 am 9

COLEMAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (4140)7:50 am 10

4713 SAINT JOSEPH AVE - BUS LOT7:59 am 11

63- COLEMAN - AM

LOCATIONTIME

63

APPLE SOUTH LOT7:15 am 1

BARTLETT CENTER-409 S 18TH ST7:30 am 2

2636 JULES ST7:34 am 3

JULES ST & N 29TH ST7:35 am 4

FELIX ST & N 29TH ST7:37 am 5

FELIX ST & N 31ST ST & S 31ST ST7:38 am 6

JULES ST & N 31ST ST7:40 am 7

FARAON ST & N 32ND ST7:41 am 8

FARAON ST & N 30TH ST7:43 am 9

MULBERRY ST & N 29TH ST7:44 am 10

NOYES HOME-801 N NOYES BLVD7:47 am 11

COLEMAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (4140)7:51 am 12

65 - COLEMAN - AM

LOCATIONTIME

65

N 26TH ST & UNION ST7:21 am 1

JONES ST & N 25TH ST7:22 am 2

COLHOUN ST & N 24TH ST7:24 am 3

N 23RD ST & UNION ST7:25 am 4

JONES ST & N 22ND ST7:27 am 5

JONES ST & N 20TH ST7:28 am 6

JONES ST & N 18TH ST7:30 am 7

1602 BUCHANAN AVE-7:32 am 8

CORBY ST & N 13TH ST7:34 am 9

BEATTIE ST & N 13TH ST7:35 am 10

BEATTIE ST & N 16TH ST7:37 am 11

BEATTIE ST & N 18TH ST7:38 am 12

HOLMAN ST & N 20TH ST7:40 am 13

ST PAUL DAYCARE7:49 am 14

EUGENE FIELD ES-BEFORE/AFTER CARE7:59 am 15

COLEMAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (4140)8:04 am 16

GATES FEILD (MON WED) COLMAN ( TUES THURS)8:11 am 17

4713 SAINT JOSEPH AVE - BUS LOT8:25 am 18

11 - COLEMAN - AM

LOCATIONTIME

11

BROOKSIDE APTS7:32 am 1

BROOKSIDE ST & DOUGLAS ST7:34 am 2

N 32ND ST & OAKLAND AVE7:35 am 3

N 31ST ST & RUSH AVE7:36 am 4

N 30TH ST & OAKLAND AVE7:37 am 5

N 29TH ST & SHERMAN AVE7:39 am 6

CRESTVIEW DRIVE-FREDERICK APTS7:40 am 7

HOLMAN ST & N 24TH ST7:43 am 8

FOLSOM ST & N 26TH ST7:44 am 9

ASHLAND AVE & DELAWARE ST7:45 am 10

ASHLAND AVE & DOUGLAS ST (WEST SIDE)7:46 am 11

ASHLAND AVE & BECK RD7:48 am 12

COLEMAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (4140)7:50 am 13

4713 SAINT JOSEPH AVE - BUS LOT8:10 am 14

Infofinder LE v12.8.30394.000  Page 1 of 1


